Results Sheet

Election:
Post:

Total Valid Vote

Candidate

[1509] Re-open Nominations (R.O.N.)
[1517] Joshua Largent

[1524] Jade Francis

[1527] Charles Asante

[1535] Takuranashe Vudzijena

[1536] Ayokunle Falana

Non-Transferable Differences

Sabbatical Election 2019

Union Affairs Officer

1056 Places:

Stage 1
10
200
234
130
29
453

-10

O ON O -

1 Quota:

Stage 2 Tot Stage 3

0
201
234
132

29
453

w w o o

-29

22

528

Stage 3 Tot

0
201
237
135

0
454

29



Stage 4

Stage 4 Tot Stage 5

0
205
243

0

0
460

148

O O O o o o

Stage 5 Tot Result

0 Excluded @ Stage 2
205
243

0 Excluded @ Stage 4

0 Excluded @ Stage 3
460 Elected @ Stage 4

148



