## **Results Sheet**

Election: Sabbatical Election 2019
Post: Union Affairs Officer

Total Valid Vote 1056 Places: 1 Quota: 528

Candidate	Stage 1	Stage 2	Stage 2 Tot 9	Stage 3	Stage 3 Tot
[1509] Re-open Nominations (R.O.N.)	10	-10	0	0	0
[1517] Joshua Largent	200	1	201	0	201
[1524] Jade Francis	234	0	234	3	237
[1527] Charles Asante	130	2	132	3	135
[1535] Takuranashe Vudzijena	29	0	29	-29	0
[1536] Ayokunle Falana	453	0	453	1	454
Non-Transferable Differences	0	7	7	22	29

Stage 4	Stage 4 Tot Stage 5	Stage 5 Tot Result		
0	0	0	0 Excluded @ Stage 2	
4	205	0	205	
6	243	0	243	
-135	0	0	0 Excluded @ Stage 4	
0	0	0	0 Excluded @ Stage 3	
6	460	0	460 Elected @ Stage 4	
119	148	0	148	